1184
1185
Cable guidance up
to 42.65ft. (13m)
height with limited
installation space
Advantages of liftband:
	●For high vertical applications that

Robust drive plate:
for easy attachment to your application
Light:
lightweight, compact design
Extended:
secure cable supply up to 42.65ft. (13m)
Retracted:
safe storage in a solid steel basket
1186 More information u www.igus.com/liftband
liftband | Introduction | Advantages
Series Extension height Inner height hi Inner width Bi Bend radius ≤ R Cable ≤ ø
ft. (m) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
liftband -
cable guidance up to .51"(13m) height
with limited installation space
LB.E332.25 1) 3.28 - 42.65 (1 - 13) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) .98 (25) 6.89 (175) ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.32 2) 3.28 - 42.65 (1 - 13) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 1.26 (32) 9.84 (250) ø .47 (12)
1) Simply press cables up to a diameter of .35" (9mm) into the e-chain®/pull cables up to a diameter of .43" (11mm) into the e-chain®
2) Simply press cables up to a diameter of .47" (12mm) into the e-chain®/pull cables up to a diameter of .59" (15mm) into the e-chain®
Available from stock. Ready to ship in 3-5 business days
*Average time before the ordered goods are dispatched.
Speed ≤ 3.28ft/s (1m/s)
Acceleration ≤ 6.5 ft/s (2m/s2)
Lateral speed ≤ 3.28ft/s (1m/s)
Lateral acceleration ≤ 6.56ft/s (2m/s2)
Theatre, stage and lighting technology: (the standard e-spool® is not in accordance with the DIN EN 17206
guidelines for stage and theatre operations. If you have questions, please get in touch with igus®.)
11873D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more u www.igus.com/liftband
liftband | Selection table | Technical data
liftband Series LB.E332.25 | e-chain® with "easy" design | inner width .98" (25 mm)
liftband Series LB.E332.32 | e-chain® with "easy" design | inner width 1.26" (32 mm)
Part No. Extension Height Bi hi ≤ R Cable
liftband ft (m) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) ≤ Ø  in. (mm)
LB.E332.25.2.175.1.01.0 3.28 (1) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.2.01.0 6.56 (2) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.3.01.0 9.84 (3) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.4.01.0 13.12 (4) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.5.01.0 16.41 (5) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.6.01.0 19.69 (6) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.7.01.0 22.97 (7) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.8.01.0 26.25 (8) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.9.01.0 29.53 (9) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.10.01.0 32.81 (10) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.11.01.0 36.10 (11) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.12.01.0 39.37 (12) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
LB.E332.25.2.175.13.01.0 42.65 (13) .98 (25) .08 x .51 (2 x 13) 6.89 (175) Ø .35 (9)
Part No. Extension Height Bi hi ≤ R Cable
liftband ft (m) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) ≤ Ø  in. (mm)
LB.E332.32.2.250.1.01.0 3.28 (1) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.2.01.0 6.56 (2) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.3.01.0 9.84 (3) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.4.01.0 13.12 (4) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.5.01.0 16.41 (5) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.6.01.0 19.69 (6) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.7.01.0 22.97 (7) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.8.01.0 26.25 (8) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.9.01.0 29.53 (9) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.10.01.0 32.81 (10) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.11.01.0 36.10 (11) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.12.01.0 39.37 (12) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
LB.E332.32.2.250.13.01.0 42.65 (13) 1.26 (32) .08 x .67 (2 x 17) 9.84 (250) Ø .47 (12)
1188 More information u www.igus.com/liftband
liftband | LB.E332.25· LB.E332.32 | Product range
liftband test setup in the igus® test lab
11893D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more u www.igus.com/liftband

design interior separation
Robust PU outer body:
protects against impacts
Defined bend radius:
prevents excessive bending of the cables
Simple and time-saving maintenance:
openable e-loop®, allows cables and
elements can be quickly replaced
Weather- and dirt-proof:
optimal for the offshore industry
Series Inner width Outer width Bend radius Max. cable ø Total weight
e-loop® Bi ø in. (mm) Ba ø in. (mm) R in. (mm)  in. (mm) max. 1)  (tons)
e-loop®,
dynamic, crossbars every link
for all moving applications
ELP.220.01.D 5.91 (150) 8.66 (220) 15.00 (380) 1.50 (38) 4.409 1)
ELP.300.01.D 9.05 (230) 11.81 (300) 19.69 (500) 2.95 (75) 7.716 1)
ELP.430.01.D 14.17 (360) 16.93 (430) 26.77 (680) 4.25 (108) 12.125 1)
e-loop®,
static, with crossbars every 2nd link
for purely static cable guidance
ELP.220.01.S 5.91 (150) 8.66 (220) 6.89 (175) 1.50 (38) 4.409 1)
ELP.300.01.S 9.05 (230) 11.81 (300) 8.27 (210) 2.95 (75) 7.716 1)
*1) With standard mounting brackets; higher loads possible with special solutions.
Speed ≤ 9.84ft/s (3.0m/s)
Acceleration FLB ≤ 8.20ft/s2 (2.5 m/s2)
Material - permitted temperature °F -22°F (-30°C) up to 122°F  (+50°C)